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1. AN EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF LOT 2 THROUGH LOT 1 FOR THE PURPOSES OF ; \
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PARAMETER REQUIREMENT LOT #1 LOT #2
LOT AREA: 7,500 SQUARE FEET MIN 17,485 SF. 14,909 SF.
LOT WIDTH: 75 FEET MINIMUM 86 FEET 76 FEET
APPROVED BY RESOLUTION OF THE PLANNING BOARD OF THE CITY OF BEACON, NEW YORK, ON THE LOT DEPTH: 100 FEET MINIMUM 197 FEET 181 FEET
YARD SETBACKS:
DAY OF 2 | SUBJECT TO ALL REQUIREMENTS AND FRONT YARD: 30 FEET MINIMUM 10.6 FEET* 10.2 FEET *
CONDITIONS OF SAID RESOLUTION. ANY CHANGE, ERASURE, MODIFICATION OR REVISION OF THIS PLAT, SIDE YARD: 10 FEET MINIMUM 1.3 FEET 10.2 FEET
AS APPROVED, SHALL VOID THIS APPROVAL. SIDE YARD (TOTAL OF TWO): 20 FEET MINIMUM TOTAL 31.4 FEET 20.6 FEET
REAR YARD: 30 FEET MINIMUM T14.0 FEET 30.0 FEET
SIGNED THIS DAY OF 0 By YARD SETBACKS (ACCESSORY STRUCTURE):
SIDE YARD: 5 FEET MINIMUM >5 FEET >5 FEET
REAR YARD: 5 FEET MINIMUM >5 FEET >5 FEET
MAIN BUILDING HEIGHT: MAX 35 FEET, 2.5 STORIES | <35 FEET <35 FEET
CHAIRMAN ACCESSORY BLDG. HEIGHT: MAX 15 FEET, 1 STORY <15 FEET <15 FEET
BUILDING COVERAGE: MAX 30% 11.6% 14.1%
* PRE—EXISTING, NON CONFORMING LOT 1. THE APPLICANT REQUESTS RELIEF FROM THE PLANNING
SECRETARY BOARD FOR THE FRONT YARD REQUIREMENT ON LOT 2 (TO PROVIDE A CONSISTENT FRONT YARD u - - o -
IN ABSENCE OF THE CHAIRMAN OR SECRETARY, THE ACTING CHAIRMAN OR ACTING SECRETARY SETBACK TO BUILDINGS ALONG NORTH AVENUE)' u IV I s I o n I ca I o n
RESOECTIVELY MAY SIGN IN THIS DLAGE. ; ** PER SECTION 223—13J: ON A CORNER LOT IN ANY RESIDENCE DISTRICT, THERE SHALL BE
PROVIDED A SIDE YARD ON THE SIDE STREET EQUAL IN DEPTH TO THE REQUIRED FRONT YARD ON

SAID LOT. THIS REQUIREMENT APPLIES TO LOT 1. Sheet 1 Of - SUbdiViSion Plat

wner: Architect: Site / Civil Engineer: Surveyor: Landscape Designer: . - - -
North Avenue Properties, LLC  Aryeh Siegel, Architect Hudson Land Design John J. Post, Jr. Landscape Restorations ~ Office Building - 1181 North Avenue
1181 North Avenue 514 Main Street 174 Main Street PO Box 827 P.O. Box 286 Scale: As Noted
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